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= BASKETBALL

BALLHANDLING &

ATTACK MOVE CLINIC

May 18th, 2025

Skill & video sessions, game play | College level practice & atmosphere | Rigorous drill

& skill work focused on attacking the rim | Affordable $40, water bottle included

Questions? Contact: UW-Stout Camp Director, Jim Lake
231-250-3283 | Lakej@uwstout.edu



STH-12TH GRADES (CURRENT SCHOOL YEAR)

Work with the staff & players of UW-Stout to learn the skills and drills necessary to
elevate your dribble attack game. This clinic is necessary for any kid who wants to be
better with the ball in today’s game. Drill sessions, film sessions, game play, and water

bottle are included.

SCHEDULE

3:00-3:15 PM
3:15-3:30 PM
3:30-4:00 PM
4:00-4:15 PM
4:15-4:45 PM
4:45-5:00 PM
5:00-5:15 PM
5:15-5:45 PM
5:45-6:00 PM

Registration

Cone Dribbling Skill Development

Open Floor/Transition Attack & Finish Moves

Tennis Ball Skill Development

Offense Attack Moves with a Landing on Two Emphasis
Video - Screen & Roll

Two Ball Skill Development

Drive Game Attacks & Positioning

3 on 3 Game Play

Scan QR Code to Register

or online at: http://mensbasketball.uwstoutsportscamps.com



