

# **BALLHANDLING &** ATTACK MOVE CLINIC

#### May 18th, 2025



Skill & video sessions, game play | College level practice & atmosphere | Rigorous drill & skill work focused on attacking the rim | Affordable \$40, water bottle included

### **5TH-12TH GRADES (CURRENT SCHOOL YEAR)**

Work with the staff & players of UW-Stout to learn the skills and drills necessary to elevate your dribble attack game. This clinic is necessary for any kid who wants to be better with the ball in today's game. Drill sessions, film sessions, game play, and water bottle are included.

## SCHEDULE

3:00-3:15 PM	Registration
3:15-3:30 PM	Cone Dribbling Skill Development
3:30-4:00 PM	Open Floor/Transition Attack & Finish Moves
4:00-4:15 PM	Tennis Ball Skill Development
4:15-4:45 PM	Offense Attack Moves with a Landing on Two Emphasis
4:45-5:00 PM	Video – Screen & Roll
5:00-5:15 PM	Two Ball Skill Development
5:15-5:45 PM	Drive Game Attacks & Positioning
5:45-6:00 PM	3 on 3 Game Play

#### **Scan QR Code to Register**



or online at: http://mensbasketball.uwstoutsportscamps.com